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CIERRE MERCADO 13-06-2018

Mercado Disponible
Max Pagado

En ARS
Soja
Maiz
Trigo
Sorgo

Precios FAS Sagpya
En ARS

Trigo Pan

Maiz

Girasol

Soja

Mercado Cambiario
Délar Banco Nacion

13/06/2018

Doélar Itau
13/06/2018

7.300
4.250
5.800
3.200

Compra
25,9

25,51

Al cierre
7.300
4.250
5.800
3.200

6.661
4.176
8.213
7.460

Venta
26

Mercado Futuro

En U$S Max Pagado
Soja Julio (I) 290
Trigo Agosto (I) 240
Maiz Julio (I) 162
Maiz Agosto (I) 162
Soja Septiembre (1) 298
Trigo Noviembre (1) 185
Soja Noviembre (1) 305
Trigo Diciembre (1) 185
Maiz Nov./Dic. (1) 175
Trigo Ene./Feb. 19 (1) 190
Maiz Febrero 19 (1) 173
Trigo Marzo 19 (I) 195
Maiz Abril 19 (1) 163
Soja Abril/Mayo 19 (l) 280
Trigo Julio 19 (1) S/C
Maiz Julio 19 (1) 160

Pizarra BCR 12.06.2018
En AR$

Trigo

Maiz

Sorgo

Girasol

Soja

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacién
Maiz /18-07 148.02
Maiz /18-09 151.76
Maiz /18-12 156.29
Maiz /19-05 162.29
Maiz /19-07 164.56
Soja /18-07 343.93
Soja /18-08 346.05
Soja /18-09 348.43
Soja /18-11 352.29
Soja /19-01 355.32
Trigo /18-07 189.79
Trigo /18-09 195.76
Trigo /19-03 211.28
Trigo /19-05 215.42
Trigo /19-07 216.80

Al cierre
290
240
162
162
298
185
305
185
175
190
173
195
163
280
S/C
160

.900
.260
.500

S/C
7.290

w h~h Ui

Dif
-0.59
-0.49
-0.49
-0.49
-0.49
-6.61
-6.52
-6.25
-5.79
-5.60
-6.61

-6.34
-5.79

-5.51
-5.14
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